﻿
Br
oa
dc
as
tin
g
Da

Version 09.00, April 2012
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ETH Handheld TV Analyzer 21
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Handheld TV Analyzer, up to 3.6 GHz R&S®ETH 2114.1508.04
Handheld TV Analyzer, up to 3.6 GHz, with tracking generator R&S®ETH 2114.1508.14
Handheld TV Analyzer, up to 8 GHz R&S®ETH 2114.1508.08
Handheld TV Analyzer, up to 8 GHz, with tracking generator R&S®ETH 2114.1508.18
Accessories supplied
Battery pack, AC power supply, USB adapter, USB cable, LAN cable, quick reference guide and CD-ROM with R&S®ETHView
PC software and documentation
Options
Designation Type Order No.
DVB-T/DVB-H Analysis R&S®ETH-K140 2114.1708.02
ISDB-T Analysis R&S®ETH-K160 2114.1743.02
RF Preselection, up to 3.6 GHz R&S®ETH-K1 2114.1608.04
RF Preselection, up to 8 GHz R&S®ETH-K1 2114.1608.08
Remote Control via LAN or USB R&S®ETH-K40 2114.1814.02
Distance-to-Fault Measurement R&S®FSH-K41 1304.5612.02
Vector Reflection and Transmission Measurement  R&S®FSH-K42 1304.5629.02
Service options
Extended Warranty, one year R&S®WE1ETH
Extended Warranty, two years R&S®WE2ETH
Extended Warranty, three years R&S®WE3ETH
Extended Warranty, four years R&S®WE4ETH
Extended Warranty with Calibration Coverage, one year R&S®CW1ETH
Extended Warranty with Calibration Coverage, two years R&S®CW2ETH
Extended Warranty with Calibration Coverage, three years R&S®CW3ETH
Extended Warranty with Calibration Coverage, four years R&S®CW4ETH
Please contact your local
Rohde & Schwarz sales office.
Extended warranty with a term of one to four years (WE1 to WE4)
Repairs carried out during the contract term are free of charge 5. Necessary calibration and adjustments carried out during repairs are
also covered. Simply contact the forwarding agent we name; your product will be picked up free of charge and returned to you in top
condition a couple of days later.
Extended warranty with calibration (CW1 to CW4)
Enhance your extended warranty by adding calibration coverage at a package price. This package ensures that your
Rohde & Schwarz product is regularly calibrated, inspected and maintained during the term of the contract. It includes all repairs 5 and
calibration at the recommended intervals as well as any calibration carried out during repairs or option upgrades.
5  Excluding defects caused by incorrect operation or handling and force majeure. Wear-and-tear parts are not included.
Version 09.00 April 2012
22 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ETH Handheld TV Analyzer
Accessories
Designation Type Order No.
Power Sensor, 10 MHz to 8 GHz R&S®FSH-Z1 1155.4505.02
Power Sensor, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®FSH-Z18 1165.1909.02
Directional Power Sensor, 25 MHz to 1 GHz R&S®FSH-Z14 1120.6001.02
Directional Power Sensor, 200 MHz to 4 GHz R&S®FSH-Z44 1165.2305.02
VSWR Bridge and Power Divider, 10 MHz to 3 GHz R&S®FSH-Z2 1145.5767.02
VSWR Bridge with DC Bias and Bypass Switch, 10 MHz to 6 GHz R&S®FSH-Z3 1300.7756.02
Combined Open/Short/50 Ω Load Calibration Standard, DC to 8 GHz R&S®FSH-Z28 1300.7810.03
Combined Open/Short/50 Ω Load Calibration Standard, DC to 3.6 GHz R&S®FSH-Z29 1300.7510.03